
Heat Races & Semi Final Races:
1 Point for Each Lap Completed
1 Point for Race Winner

Finals Sprint Races:
1 Point for Each Lap Completed
1 Point for Race Winner
1 Point for Each Sled You Beat Example: 4 Sled Race: 1st Place = 3 Points

2nd Place = 2 Points
3rd Place = 1 Point
4th Place = 0 Points

5 Points for Top Qualifier Pro Enduro, Semi Pro, & Old Mod 600 Only
5 Points to Lead a Lap
5 Points to Lead the Most Laps
1 Point for Each Lap Completed
200 Points for Showing up

1st 135 17th 48 1st 10
2nd 123 18th 46 2nd 9
3rd 112 19th 44 3rd 8
4th 102 20th 42 4th 7
5th 93 21st 40 5th 6
6th 85 22nd 38 6th 5
7th 78 23rd 36 7th 4
8th 72 24th 34 8th 3
9th 67 25th 32 9th 2
10th 62 26th 30 10th 1
11th 60 27th 28
12th 58 28th 26
13th 56 29th 24
14th 54 30th 22
15th 52 31st 20
16th 50 32nd 18

Season Points Tie Breakers are Broken By Sleds Top Season Finish

For Driver Name/Sled # Corrections, please text Josh Werner at 734-216-4276

Final Position Points: Segment Points - Pro Enduro Only
Awarded at Lap 75/150/225

M.I.R.A.
Sprint Class Points Method

M.I.R.A.
Pro Enduro & Mini Enduro Points Method



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 92 Haven Bouverette 6 0 12 18
2 0
3 0
4 0

#1 Pro Champ 440



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 72 Karl Schwartz 14 15 18 47
2 22 Conner Russell 11 12 13 36
3 17 Audrey Martin 8 10 10 28
4 11 Hunter Lambert 10 8 8 26
5 756 Jaron Bridget 9 11 3 23
6 72b Mohnti Dumback 3 9 9 21
7 65 Guy Guymer 0 0 15 15
8 66 Ryan Wolfe 0 0 14 14
9 128 Tucker Haven 0 0 13 13

10 14 Dan Galarowic 0 0 11 11
11 0

#2 340 SS Free Air



2026 MIRA Points

Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total
1 33T Tyler Foster 19 19 16 54
2 46 Aaron Walker 15 16 15 46
3 9 Landen Meyer 12 16 15 43
4 12 Eric Huyck 13 14 14 41
5 19 Dustin Fierek 16 3 18 37
6 28x Kasen Fiebig 15 9 12 36
7 686 John Proctor 9 13 11 33
8 86 Austen Minta 10 12 9 31
9 3 Cameron Williams 4 10 10 24

10 16 Aaron Giles 11 3 8 22
11 14 Brayden Molosky 3 11 3 17
12 28 Cameron Vermeersch 0 8 0 8
13 92 Cole Ambeault 3 0 0 3
14 100 Shane Wolfgang 3 0 0 3
15 16 Trent Seorum 0 0 3 3
16 0

#3 Pro F-500/550 SS



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 21 Troy Dewald 17 18 15 50
2 48 Nick Wickerham 4 16 17 37
3 48x Wade Warner 13 13 11 37
4 8 Trevor Warner 15 8 10 33
5 18 Michael Kuenzer 3 14 13 30
6 71 Tyler Fullerton 3 11 12 26
7 15 Ryan Dalsky 10 13 0 23
8 46 Michael Tatasciore 12 9 0 21
9 75 Kenn Schwarz 9 10 0 19

10 88 Trever McCoy 4 3 8 15
11 51 John MacMillan 11 3 0 14
12 00 Grant Fountain 0 0 9 9
13 98 Daniel Crimin 3 3 0 6
14 12 Joe Mapes 3 0 0 3
15 38 Coulton Laaksonen 0 3 0 3
16 8 George Armstrong 0 0 3 3
17 3 Cameron Williams 2 0 0 2
18 0

#4 SPORTMAN 600



2026 MIRA Points

Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total
1 22 Andy Shoemaker 19 19 26 64
2 04 Luke Olson 26 19 19 64
3 2 Tyler Town 23 21 17 61
4 57 Zach Dewald 12 23 22 57
5 92 Haven Bouverette 21 16 20 57
6 20 Adam Weiler 0 26 23 49
7 43 Chris Holly 21 8 19 48
8 54 Ryan McCaig 17 14 14 45
9 16 Preston Deshano 10 16 15 41

10 33t Tyler Foster 16 8 8 32
11 23 Dakota Harris 10 21 0 31
12 48 Nick Wickerham 4 17 4 25
13 28 Eric Churchill 18 4 0 22
14 29 Joey Burch 4 0 17 21
15 46 Michael Tatasciore 10 8 0 18
16 34 Gavin Burbach 4 4 8 16
17 48x Wade Warner 10 0 4 14
18 28 Kasen Fiebig 4 0 8 12
19 22 Cameron Spencer 0 4 8 12
20 00X Gunner Fountain 10 0 0 10
21 51 John Macmillan 4 4 0 8
22 54 Erik Simon 4 4 0 8
23 15 Ryan Dalsky 0 8 0 8
24 8 Trever Warner 4 0 4 8
25 11 Brandon Bell 4 0 0 4
26 2 Stephen Town 4 0 0 4
27 75 Kenn Schwarz 0 4 0 4
28 21 Troy Dewald 0 0 2 2
29 0

#5 Pro Open 600/ Super Mod 440



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 12 Eric Huyck 14 12 13 39
2 14 Dan Galarowic 11 14 12 37
3 00 Bryce Fountain 10 11 8 29
4 72 Mohnti Dumback 9 9 10 28
5 11 Hunter Lambert 8 8 9 25
6 0

#6 250 LC/340 Fan/300 FA



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 66 Ryan Wolfe 9 16 16 41
2 72 Jake Gerow 6 5 13 24
3 73 Andrew Terrill 7 12 0 19
4 62 Keith Mackay 5 11 3 19
5 72 Karl Schwartz 0 13 0 13
6 11 Brandon Bell 0 0 12 12
7 65 Guy Guymer 0 0 11 11
8 15 Austen Minta 0 10 0 10
9 17 Audrey Martin 0 0 10 10

10 1 Hunter Lambert 0 0 6 6
11 93 Gregory Bland 0 0 5 5
12 27x Scott Johnson 0 3 0 3
13 0

#7 Super Stock 440 FA



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 No Entries 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

#8 Pro Masters F500



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 19 Dustin Fierek 7 10 13 30
2 686 John Proctor 5 13 10 28
3 26 Evan Mcciag 0 9 8 17
4 14 Daniel Galarowic 0 8 9 17
5 20 Jon Giffel 0 0 3 3
6 0

#9 F-440



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 22 Cameron Spencer 9 14 13 36
2 11 Brandon Bell 6 11 10 27
3 6 Johnny Staszak 7 9 4 20
4 61 Trent Johnson 0 13 0 13
5 92 Haven Bouverette 0 10 0 10
6 128 Tucker Haven 0 0 9 9
7 0

#10 Super Mod 440 FA



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 6 Johnny Staszak 2 10 11 23
2 128 Tucker Haven 0 0 8 8
3 62 Keith Mackay 0 0 3 3
4 0

#11 Mod Stock 440/Super Mod 340/300 Mod



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 66 Ryan Wolfe 11 16 14 41
2 62 Keith Mackay 8 12 9 29
3 28 Kasen Fiebig 9 10 8 27
4 6 Peter York 6 8 0 14
5 51 Mike Galarowic 0 13 0 13
6 65 Guy Guymer 0 0 12 12
7 72 Mohnti Dumback 0 11 0 11
8 15 Austen Minta 2 9 0 11
9 11 Brandon Bell 0 0 10 10

10 429 Jay Nichols 7 0 0 7
11 1 Chad Stanton 0 0 3 3
12 0

#12 Super Stock 440 Fan



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 756 Jaron Bridget 2 9 0 11
2 27x Scott Johnson 0 4 0 4
3 128 Tucker Haven 0 0 2 2
4 0

#13 340 Mod Stock/340 SS Liquid



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 57 Zach Dewald 25 28 28 81
2 2 Tyler Town 22 24 21 67
3 22 Andy Shoemaker 19 22 22 63
4 04 Luke Olson 18 19 23 60
5 29 Joey Burch 20 13 26 59
6 33T Tyler Foster 18 18 20 56
7 43 Chris Holly 7 23 24 54
8 16 Preston Deshano 7 20 19 46
9 54 Ryan McCaig 21 21 0 42

10 23 Dakota Harris 7 25 0 32
11 28 Kasen Fiebig 7 7 17 31
12 22s Cam Spencer 0 3 18 21
13 38 Coulton Laaksonen 6 0 0 6
14 48 Nick Wickerham 2 0 0 2
15 0

#14 Pro Formula III



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 46 Aaron Walker 138 153 127 418
2 19 Dustin Fierek 160 70 160 390
3 33T Tyler Foster 80 131 138 349
4 28x Kasen Fiebig 127 93 117 337
5 9 Landen Mayer 101 120 100 321
6 86 Austen Minta 117 91 108 316
7 16 Aaron Giles 113 101 85 299
8 14 Brayden Molosky 69 110 0 179
9 686 John Proctor 74 78 0 152

10 16b Trent Seorum 0 0 78 78
11 26 Evan Maciag 0 62 0 62
12 0

#15 Pro F-500/550 SS Mini Enduro



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 21 Troy Dewald 159 155 160 474
2 71 Tyler Fullerton 115 103 117 335
3 48x Wade Warner 92 112 127 331
4 8 Trevor Warner 137 88 68 293
5 18 Michael Kuenzer 0 132 138 270
6 88 Trever Mccoy 73 77 83 233
7 38 Coulton Laaksonen 68 69 92 229
8 15 Ryan Dalsky 125 95 0 220
9 48 Nick Wickerham 0 133 81 214

10 00 Gunnar Fountain 0 71 108 179
11 98 Daniel Crimin 0 54 100 154
12 46 Michael Tatasciore 85 60 0 145
13 51 John Macmillan 63 82 0 145
14 75 Kenn Schwarz 78 56 0 134
15 12 Joe Mapes 105 0 0 105
16 8 George Armstrong 0 0 66 66
17 0

#16 SP 600 Mini Enduro



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 54 Ryan McCaig 165 143 148 456
2 00 Bryce Fountain 127 108 96 331
3 29 Joey Burch 0 160 165 325
4 8 Trevor Warner 117 117 83 317
5 69 Matt Sakon 107 80 121 308
6 51 Mike Galarowic 95 92 112 299
7 48x Wade Warner 67 127 103 297
8 01 Naithen Joseph 0 100 132 232
9 20 Adam Weiler 138 0 0 138

10 15 Ryan Dalsky 72 64 0 136
11 51x Antonio Gravedoni 87 0 0 87
12 42 Bob Falkenhagen 0 85 0 85
13 0

#17 Old Mod 600 Mini Enduro



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 41 Sawyer Ulman 122 148 175 445
2 9 Landen Mayer 153 165 96 414
3 54 Erik Simon 58 132 148 338
4 68 Kasen Fiebig 105 122 110 337
5 66 Cole Dzurka 86 97 118 301
6 34 Gavin Burbach 79 105 102 286
7 92 Cole Ambeault 113 0 127 240
8 69 Matt Sakon 97 0 137 234
9 98 Nick McKenzie 91 86 0 177

10 51 Antonio Gravedoni 56 113 0 169
11 24 Michael Kuenzer 165 0 0 165
12 16 132 0 0 132
13 42 Bob Falkenhagen 0 91 0 91
14 77 Hunter Lambert 0 0 91 91
15 28c Countryside 81 0 0 81
16 00 Gunnar Fountain 63 0 0 63
17 0

#18 Semi Pro 600 Mini Enduro



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 24B Copper Vermeersch 11 17 19 47
2 24R Carter Soule 16 14 16 46
3 72 Easton Gerow 13 14 16 43
4 28 Jake Fiebig 12 12 14 38
5 14 Grayson Vermeersch 10 10 12 32
6 12R Oakley Erla 9 11 11 31
7 36 Abel Izzard 8 8 10 26
8 12B Blake Ufer 0 9 13 22
9 16 Jase Stevenson 0 3 8 11

10 20 Adam Weiler Jr 0 0 9 9
0

#19 Diesel Freaks Jr 340 (8-11)



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 9 Levi Mayer 17 15 18 50
2 19 Carson Fierek 13 18 15 46
3 03 Cash Vermeersch 14 15 14 43
4 26 Evan Maciag 12 17 13 42
5 01 Memphis Vermeersch 11 13 13 37
6 24 Copper Vermeersch 8 10 9 27
7 20 Brady Giffel 9 9 8 26
8 100 Brantley Wolfgang 3 11 11 25
9 28 Jake Fiebig 3 8 10 21

10 44 Bayne Vermeersch 3 12 0 15
11 51 Mack Galarowic 11 0 0 11
12 0

#20 Diesel Freaks Jr 440 Fan (12-17)



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 9 Levi Mayer 14 20 16 50
2 19 Carson Fierek 14 16 15 45
3 22 Conner Russell 9 18 14 41
4 28 Jake Fiebig 10 14 9 33
5 66 Dallas Dzurka 11 11 11 33
6 03 Cash Vermeersch 3 10 12 25
7 01 Memphis Vermeersch 3 12 8 23
8 100 Brantley Wolfgang 3 9 10 22
9 86 Austen Minta 17 0 0 17

10 28W Kyron Deshano 0 15 0 15
11 26 Evan Maciag 0 13 0 13
12 51 Mack Galarowic 12 0 0 12
13 44 Bayne Vermeersch 4 8 0 12
14 0

#21 Diesel Freaks Jr F-500 (12-17)



2026 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 100 Brantley Wolfgang 10 5 6 21
2 28 Kyron Deshano 0 7 2 9
3 0

#22 Jr Vintage 340 (16 & under)



2026 MIRA Points
Eagle Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 29 DL Racing 421 671 674 674 2440
2 54 Furkey Racing 463 610 545 643 2261
3 67 Hoos Racing 388 642 638 543 2211
4 44 WV Racing 394 597 541 627 2159
5 2 Town Brothers Racing 387 572 620 545 2124
6 19 Tommie Bauer Racing 479 632 623 389 2123
7 57 Mickeys Factory Racing 473 650 359 601 2083
8 24 Novak Motorsports 392 544 533 593 2062
9 43 Harris Racing 396 534 552 522 2004

10 88 McCoy Racing 293 561 521 568 1943
11 76 Maciag Racing 444 315 598 582 1939
12 72 Countryside Racing 421 372 600 544 1937
13 41 World Class Racing 407 606 573 267 1853
14 42 WV Racing 390 375 511 535 1811
15 28 Countryside Racing 390 550 613 238 1791
16 16 Stevenson Racing 330 405 571 483 1789
17 20 R & R Racing 0 436 555 619 1610
18 22 Bulldog Racing 268 414 291 564 1537
19 68 Countryside Racing 0 479 537 502 1518
20 26 JB Performance Racing 0 554 393 561 1508
21 77 Brownlee Racing 379 0 553 551 1483
22 51 AP Motorsports 0 508 517 0 1025
23 13 Piche Racing 433 0 0 540 973
24 48 KNE Racing 0 500 0 433 933
25 98 Jarret Crimin/Nick McKenzie 0 0 453 450 903
26 75 Schwarz Racing 0 539 0 0 539
27 55 Furkey Racing 2 0 0 0 533 533
28 00 Fountain Racing 0 488 0 0 488
29 30 DL Racing 404 0 0 0 404
30 23 Langaas Racing 390 0 0 0 390
31 38 ORyan Bosek 320 0 0 0 320
32 01 Naithen Joseph 312 0 0 0 312
33 0

#24 - Pro Enduro


